# MAY 2023 22

### YIMS DAILY UPDATES

YUVAKSHETRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES

POWERED BY WYA VOX

#### MoU



Yuvakshetra Institute of Management Studies signed MoU with Mary Matha Higher Secondary School Panthalampadam for the Knowledge Extension Programme.

#### MoU



Yuvakshetra Institute of Management Studies signed MoU with Sabari Higher Secondary School, Pallikurup for the Knowledge Extension Programme.





### YUVAKSHETRA IMS, Palakkad

is certified as





as per guidelines established by Food Safety and Standards Authority of India

for the period of May 18, 2023 to May 17, 2025



Implementation Partner

**Auditing Partner** 

**Training Partner** 

FOOD SAFETY INSIGHT QUALITY
DEPARTMENT, KERALA CONSULTANCY SERVICES LLP

KARE

Yuvakshetra Institute of Management Studies certified as the first Eat Right Campus in Palakkad Disctrict as per the guidelines established by Food Safety and Standards Authority of India.



## vakshētra

Institute of Management Studies (YIMS) Ezhakkad, Mundur, Palakkad - 678631, Kerala.

Affiliated to the University of Calicut & Managed by the Diocese of Palghat website: www.yuvakshetra.org/www.yuvakshetra.ac.in

**OUR MOTTO: INFORM AND FORM TO TRANSFORM** 

#### DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE **PLACEMENTS 2023**



III BCA **WIPRO** 



VISHNU PRASAD P III BCA WIPRO



III BCA



SNEHA EDISON III BCA EY GLOBAL DIGITAL COMPANY



KARTHIKA C III BCA EY GLOBAL DIGITAL COMPANY



ASWATHY N S III BCA DELOITTE, EY GLOBAL DIGITAL COMPANY



III BCA DELOITTE



III BCA ACABES INTERNATIONAL PVT. LTD.



SRUTHI SUKUMAR
III B.Sc. Computer Science
WIPRO



ATHIRA NAMBOODIRI
III B.Sc. Computer Science
DELOITTE



III B.Sc. Computer Science



Deloitte. Ogcabes





Congratulations...